
4TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT  WOOD & WIRT COUNTIES  
As of February 1, 2016  (7 Attorneys & 4 Staff) 
 
 
320 Juliana Street       304-699-3810 Telephone 
Suite 101        304-699-3809 Fax 
Parkersburg, WV 26101 
 
   
Attorneys Title Email Address Direct Dial / Fax 
Michele L Rusen Chief Public Defender mrusen@wvpdc4.com 304-699-3825 / 3826 
Reggie R Bailey Assistant Public Defender rbailey@wvpdc4.com  304-699-3815 / 3816 
Matt Devore Assistant Public Defender mdevore@wvpdc4.com  304-699-3822 / 3823 
Gerald “Brad” B Frum Assistant Public Defender bfrum@wvpdc4.com  304-699-3814 / 3838 
D. Shane McCullough Assistant Public Defender smccullough@wvpdc4.com  304-699-3834 / 3835 
Joseph “Joe” McFarland Assistant Public Defender jmcfarland@wvpdc4.com  304-699-3820 / 3821 
Nancy L McGhee Assistant Public Defender nmcghee@wvpdc4.com  304-699-3827 / 3828 

 
 
Support Staff Title Email Address Direct Dial 
Kim Rhodes Legal Assistant krhodes@wvpdc4.com 304-699-3818 
Becky Sinnett Legal Assistant bsinnett@wvpdc4.com  304-699-3810 
Danielle Smith Legal Assistant dsmith@wvpdc4.com 304-699-3812 
Rozann Wilcox Legal Assistant rwilcox@wvpdc4.com  304-699-3830 
    
    
    

 
 


